
Autumn Te rm 2025 
Staff INSET Day Monday 1s t Se p te mbe r 2025 
Staff INSET Day Tue s day 2nd Sep te mbe r 2025 
Reception Induction Meeting  Wednesday, 3rd September 2025 

 
Reception Induction Meeting  Thursday, 4th September 2025 

 
Autumn Te rm Be gins  for all 
ye ars  

Friday, 5th Sep te mber 2025 

Staff Training  Day 
No Child re n In School 

Friday, 24th October 2025 
 

October Half Term Monday, 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 
 

Christmas Break Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 
Spring Te rm 2026 

Staff INSET Day Monday 5th January 2026 
Spring Te rm 2026 Starts  Tuesday 6th January 2026 
February Half Term Monday, 16th February 2026 to Friday, 20th February 2026 
Spring Term 2026 Ends Friday 27th March 2026 – at 11am 
Easter Break Monday 30th March 2026 – Friday 10th April 2026 

Summe r Te rm 2026 
Summer Term 2026 Starts Monday 13th April 2026 
May Bank Holiday Monday, 4th May 2026 
Staff INSET Day Tuesday 5th May 2026 
May Half Term Monday, 25th May 2026 - Friday,29th May 2026 
Summer Term 2026 Ends (for 
students) 

Tuesday, 21st July 2026 – at 11am 

Staff INSET Day Wednesday, 22 July 2026 
Staff Training  Day 
No Child re n In School 

Thursday, 23 July 2026 

 

 

 

 

           

 


